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ASBESTOS/SILICA PI TRUST CLAIMANT SETTLEMENT AGREEMENTS BY FIRM NAME  

Asbestos Claimant Settlement Agreements with Harbison-Walker Settled But Unpaid Claimants  

Agreement by Firm Name

 
Baron & Budd 
Bergman Senn Pageler & Frocket 
Berks, Martin 
Brayton & Purcell 
Brent Coon & Associates 
Bruegger, Quillen & McCullough 
Cascino Vaughan Law Offices, Ltd. 
David Lipman & Assoc. 
Early & Strauss 
Ferraro & Associates, P.A. 
Frazer Davidson 
Glasser & Glasser 
Goldberg, Persky, Jennings & White, P.C. 
Goldenberg, Miller, Heller & Antognelli 
Greitzer & Locks 
Hissey, Kientz & Herron 
Hossley & Assoc. 
Kaeske Reeves Law Firm 
Kazan, McClain 
Kelley & Ferraro, L.L.P. 
Lanier Law Firm 
Laudig, George, Rutherford & Sipes 
Law Offices of Peter Angelos 
Law Offices of Roger Worthington 
LeBlanc & Waddell – Louisiana 
Levy Phillips 
Martin & Jones 
Motley Rice LLC – Indiana 
Michie Hamlet 
O’Brien 
Paul & Hanley 
Porter & Malouf, P.A. 
Peter T. Nicholl  
Provost Umphrey 
Reaud, Morgan, & Quinn, Inc. 
Rose, Klein & Marias 
Scott, Thomas 
Silber, Pearlman 
The Simmons Firm 
Waters & Kraus 
Weitz & Luxenberg, P.C. 
Wise & Julian, P.C.  
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Asbestos Verdict Settlement Agreements  

Agreement by Firm Name

 
Byrd & Associates 
Early & Strauss 
Goldberg, Persky, Jennings & White, P.C. 
Law Offices of Peter Angelos 
Reaud, Morgan, & Quinn, Inc. 
Waters & Kraus  
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Silica Claimant Settlement Agreements  

Agreement by Firm Name

 
Baron & Budd 
Bruegger Quilen & McCullough 
Campbell, Cherry, Harrison, Davis, & Dove, P.C. 
Heard Robins Cloud 
Hossley & Assoc. 
Kelley & Ferraro, L.L.P 
Laudig, George, Rutherford & Sipes 
Law Officese of Alwin H. Luckey 
Lundy & Davis 
McCormick, David 
McCurdy & McCurdy 
Motley Rice 
Motley Rice – Canada 
Nix, Patterson & Roach 
O’Quinn, Lamineck & Pyrtle 
Porter & Malouf, P.A. 
Provost Umphrey 
Robert G. Taylor, II, P.C. 
Rose, Klein & Marias 
Roven/Kaplan 
Schmidt & McGartland 
Seiben Polk Laverdiere & Jones 
Silber Pearlman 
Swartzfager, Jon 
Taylor & Cire 
The Williams Bailey Law Firm 
Thornton & Naumes 
Williams Roberts Wilson  
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Other Asbestos Claimant Settlement Agreements  

Agreement by Firm Name

 
Baron & Budd 
Belluck & Fox, L.L.P 
Bergman Senn Pageler & Frocket 
Berks, Martin 
Bevan & Economus 
Brayton & Purcell 
Brent Coon & Associates 
Bruegger Quilen & McCullough 
Burns, James 
Byrd & Associates, PLLC 
Campbell, Cherry, Harrison, Davis & Dove, P.C. 
Cappolino, Dodd & Krebs / Richard A.Dodd, L.C. 
Carlile Law Firm 
Cascino Vaughan Law Offices, Ltd. 
Cooney & Conway 
David Lipman & Associates 
Dies Dies Henderson 
Early & Strauss 
Ferraro & Associates, P.A. 
Foster & Sear 
Glasser & Glasser – Alco 
Glasser & Glasser – Non-Alco 
Goldberg, Persky, Jennings & White, P.C. 
Goldenberg, Miller 
Greitzer & Locks 
Guy & Brock  
Heard Robins Cloud 
Hossley & Assoc 
Kaeske Reeves LLP 
Kazan, McClain 
Kelley & Ferraro, L.L.P. 
Law Offices of G. Patterson Keahy 
Law Offices of Jonathan David P.C. 
Law Offices of Peter Angelos 
Levy, Phillips & Konisberg 
Martin & Jones 
Michael B. Serling, P.C. 
Morris, Sakalarios & Blackwell 
Nix, Patterson & Roach, L.L.P. 
Norris & Phelps 
O’Brien 
O’Quinn, Lamineck & Pyrtle 
Paul & Hanley 
Peirce, Raimond & Assoc. 
Porter & Malouf, P.A. 
Provost & Umphrey 
Reaud, Morgan & Quinn, Inc. 
Reaud, Morgan, & Quinn, Inc. - BMW 
Roven, Kaplan – ALCO 
Silber, Pearlman 
Swartzfager, Jon 
Taylor & Cire 
The Foster Law Firm 
The Lanier Law Firm 
The Simmons Firm, LLC 
The Williams Bailey Law Firm 
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Agreement by Firm Name

 
Waters & Kraus 
Watson & Heidelberg, P.A. 
Weitz & Luxemberg, P.C. 
Weitz & Luxemberg, P.C. – BMW 
Wise & Julian P.C.  

Motley Rice:

 
Ashcraft & Gerel – CT 
Ashcraft & Gerel – MA 
Ashcraft & Gerel – MD 
Baldwin & Baldwin – TX 
Barrett, Don – MS 
Benton, Paul – MS 
Burns, Law Offices of James – WA (1) 
Burns, Law Offices of James – WA (2) 
Calwell, Law Offices of Stuart, PLLC – WV 
Cuniff, Law Offices of Cliff 
Deakle, John – MS 
Deakle, John/Simms – MS 
Donaldson & Black, P.A. – GA 
Donaldson & Black, P.A. –MS 
Donaldson & Black, P.A. –NC 
Donaldson & Black, P.A. –SC 
Donaldson & Black, P.A. –TX 
Duke Law Firm – Non-Canadian 
Fitzgerald – FL 
Goodman, Meagher & Enoch – MD 
Hartley & O’Brien – IN 
Hartley & O’Brien – KY 
Hartley & O’Brien – OH 
Hartley & O’Brien – PA 
Hartley & O’Brien – Unfiled 
Hartley & O’Brien – VA 
Hartley & O’Brien – WV 
Harvit & Schwartz, - WV 
Hissey, Kientz – TX 
Hissey, Kientz – TX (2) 
Hissey, Kientz – TX (3) 
Humphreys, James F. & Associates, LC – WV 
LeBlanc & Waddell – LA (1) 
LeBlanc & Waddell – LA (2) 
LeBlanc & Waddell – MS (1) 
LeBlanc & Waddell – MS (2) 
LeBlanc & Waddell – PA 
Landry & Swarr 
Landye, Bennett & Blumstein, LLP – OR 
Landye, Bennett & Blumstein, LLP – VA 
Laudig, George, Rutherford & Sipes – GA 
Laudig, George, Rutherford & Sipes –IL 
Laudig, George, Rutherford & Sipes –IN 
Lipsitz, Green – NY 
Luckey, Law Offices of Alwin H. – MS 
Lundy Davis 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – CA 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – LA 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – MI 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – NY 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – OH 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – PA 
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Motley Rice:

 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – TX 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – VI 
Maritime Asbestos Legal Clinic – WA 
Masters & Taylor – WV 
McCormick, David – MS 
McCormick, David – TX 
McCormick/Scruggs/Taylor – MS 
Michie, Hamlett, Lowery, Rasmussen – VA 
Nicholl, Law Offices of Peter T. – MD 
Nicholl, Law Offices of Peter T. – VA 
Odom, Elliott & Winburn – AR 
Odom, Elliott & Winburn – AR2 
Odom, Elliott & Winburn – MO 
Odom, Elliott & Winburn – Unfiled 
Pittman, Crymes – MS 
Provost & Umphrey – TX 
Rhoden, Thomas – MS 
Rose, Klein & Marias – CA 
Roven, John – Various 
Sayre, Thomas – WV 
Scott, Thomas – MS 
Shackelford, Stephen 
Shannon Law Firm 
Sieben, Polk, Laverdiere & Jones – MN 
Thornton & Naumes – MA 
Thornton & Naumes – ME 
Thornton & Naumes – NH 
Thornton & Naumes – VT 
Tyner, Mitch – MS 
Ulmer, Rance – MS 
Varas & Morgan – MS 
Wallace & Graham – MDL 
Wallace & Graham – OH 
Wallace & Graham – OH (2) 
Wallace & Graham – SC 
Weykamp Law Firm, The – MD 
Weykamp Law Firm, The – VA 
Whyland, Christopher 
William Roberts Wilson – AL 
William Roberts Wilson – LA 
William Roberts Wilson – MS   

Motley Rice Agreements – By State

 

Alabama 
Arizona 
Arkansas 
Canada 
Colorado 
Delaware – RR 
Florida – Fitzgerald 
Florida – Ritter 
Florida – Papantonio 
Florida – Petrine 
Florida – RR 
Georgia – Bevon 
Georgia – Ritter 
Idaho 
Illinois – Ritter 
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Motley Rice Agreements – By State

 
Illinois – Migliori 
Illinois – (3) 
Illinois/Simmons – Herrick 
Illinois – RR 
Indiana 
Indiana 
Indiana – RR 
Iowa 
Kansas 
Kentucky 
Kentucky – RR 
Louisiana – Young 
Maryland 
Michigan 
Minnesota 
Minnesota – RR 
Mississippi – Kimpson 
Mississippi – Migliori 
Mississippi – Ritter 
Mississippi – RR 
Missouri – Boiter 
Missouri – Ritter 
Montana 
Nevada 
New England 
New Jersey 
New Mexico 
New York 
North Carolina – Ritter 
North Carolina – Bevon 
Ohio – Doolittle (1) 
Ohio – Ritter (2) 
Ohio - Cook (3) 
Ohio – RR 
Oklahoma 
Oklahoma II 
Pennsylvania – RR 
Railroad – Various 
Rhode Island 
South Carolina – Bevon 
South Carolina – Ritter 
Tennessee 
Texas 
Utah – Gruenloh 
Utah – Ritter 
Virgin Islands 
Virginia – RR 
Washington 
West Virginia – Kearse 
West Virginia – Ritter 
West Virginia – OCAW 
West Virginia – RR 
Wisconsin 
Wisconsin 
Wisconsin 
Wyoming  


